
15. Paul Klein Gedächtnis-Turnier

Ludwigshafen, 30.04.2023

Klasse

C
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

37kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Hangqi Zhang KG Laudenbach/Sulzbach
SS 10:9

52
0:14

05
1:28

04
 1  5 10 6.III

2 Mert Samuel Brancato ASV Ludwigshafen
2:57

01
AS 2:0

33
0:31

05
 1  3 11 7.

3 Jaro Fuchs RSC Mannheim-Sandhofen
0:57

04
0:21

02
 0  0  4 8.

4 Sebastian Karbivnychyy TSG Haßloch
SS 6:4

53 Fr
SS 10:0

51
1:45

05
 2 10 16 4.II

5 Lennard Fetzer ASV Ladenburg
Fr

SS 4:0

51
SS 2:0

52
SS 10:0

54
 3 14 16 2.I

Pool B

1 Georg Loran AV 03 Speyer
0:36

02
2:39

13
 0  1  1 5.III

2 Wseslav Alexander Hörner ASV Ladenburg
SS 6:0

51
TÜ 10:0

44
SS 4:0

53
 3 14 20 1.I

3 Logan Lion Kraus RSC Mannheim-Sandhofen
TÜ 10:0

44
TÜ 12:1

41
0:11

02
 2  8 22 3.II

4 Valentin Scalzo ASV Ladenburg
3:27

03
0:43

02
 0  0  0 9.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-5 Sebastian Karbivnychyy - Lennard Fetzer

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Hangqi Zhang KG Laudenbach/Sulzbach 0 6.01:31

Pool B 1 Georg Loran AV 03 Speyer 5 5.SS 0:11

Pool A 4 Sebastian Karbivnychyy TSG Haßloch 0 4.01:39

Pool B 3 Logan Lion Kraus RSC Mannheim-Sandhofen 4 3.TÜ 0:12

Pool A 5 Lennard Fetzer ASV Ladenburg 0 2.00:30

Pool B 2 Wseslav Alexander Hörner ASV Ladenburg 4 1.TÜ 0:10

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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